MERSEN.COM 11
©
 2
0
24
 M
er
se

30A to 1200A)
•	 IEC 60947-3
Catalog number designation
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
60
Ampacity
30-1200
J
Type
CC = CC fused
J = J fused
L = L fused
3
Number of
Poles/Left of
handle
1, 2, 3, 4, etc.
(N = Neutral)
0
Number of
Poles/Right of
handle
Blank =
< 200A
non-fused,
0, 2
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
S
Special
Configuration
S = side-operated
N = Non-fused
switched Neutral
UL 98 Fusible
Disconnect Switches
LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHES
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle Side operated
*Not all configurations